MONDAY L

—
MEN'S QUADS - ADVANCED COURT 1 AS [ S

BATON ROUGE

Team Name Captain Wins Losses Place

A. Biggest Guy Hit The Softest Daniel Novak

B. Tempo Cedric Schales

C. WannaBe Athletics Josh Wells

D. The Nate Black Show Zack Fields

E. No Lube Randy Mammelli

F. Tittsburg Feelers Jon Kokesh

G. Pretty Good Teams Seth Gaudin

Date 6:30 7:30 830 9:30 Playoffs - 10/12/2020*

8/10/2020 BvsE DvsG CvsF AvsF Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
8/17/2020 AvsC BvsF EvsG DvsE 6:30-4vs5 7:00-3vs 6 7:30-2vs 7
10/5/2020 DvsF CvsE AvsB AvsG  Came4 Game 5 Finals

8/31/2020 BvsG AvsF CvsD CvsE 8:00-1vs WGl  8:30 - WG2 vs WG: 9:00 - WG4 vs WG5S
9/14/2020 AvsG DvsE BvsC BuvsF

9/21/2020 EvsF AvsD CvsG BvsG *Rainout Dates: 10/12/2020 or 10/26/2020
9/28/2020 AvsE FvsG BvsD CvsD

MEN'S QUADS - INTERMEDIATE COURT 2

Team Name Captain Wins Losses Place
A. Baby Meat Cade Rounds

B. Ball Busters Martin Padial

C. Doesn't Matter Had Sets Michael Willis

D. Lucas Ditched Pound Town Ben Limer

Date 6:30 7:30 Playoffs - 10/12/2020*

8/10/2020 AvsB CvsD Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

8/17/2020 BvsD AvsC 6:30-2vs3 7:00-1vs 4 7:30 - WG1 vs WG2
10/5/2020 AvsD BvsC

8/31/2020 AvsB CvsD *Rainout Dates: 10/12/2020 or 10/26/2020

/

|
9/14/2020 BvsD AvsC
9/21/2020 BvsC AvsD
9/28/2020 AvsB CvsD



COED QUADS - INTERMEDIATE COURT 3

Team Name

A. Anticonstitutionnellement

B. Serv-ivors
C. Spun Out

D. We Need a Sub

Date

8/10/2020
8/17/2020
10/5/2020
8/31/2020
9/14/2020
9/21/2020
9/28/2020

6:30

AvsB
BvsD
AvsD
AvsB
BvsD
BvsC
AvsB

7:30

CvsD
AvsC
BvsC
CvsD
AvsC
AvsD
CvsD

Captain Wins Losses Place
Brendan Helm

Jonathon Nunez

Greg Mundy

Samantha Wickarc

Playoffs - 10/12/2020*
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
6:30-2vs3 7:00-1vs 4 7:30 - WG1 vs WG2

*Rainout Dates: 10/12/2020 or 10/26/2020

COED QUADS - BEGINNER COURT 4

Team Name

A. Bump, Set Tequilla
B. How I Set Your Mother

C. Just the Tip

D. One Hit Woneders
E. Unprotected Sets

F. Wild Sets

Date

8/10/2020
8/17/2020
10/5/2020
8/31/2020
9/14/2020
9/21/2020
9/28/2020

6:30
AvsF
BvsE
EvsF
AvsD
BvsD
CvsD
BvsC

7:30
BvsD
AvsC
CvsD
BvsF
AvsE
EvsF
AvsF

Captain Wins Losses Place
Gerard Suhor

Eric Hartenstein

Ashley Wisbar

Ben Price

Rose Nguyen

Troy Favaron

8:30 Playoffs - 10/12/2020*

CvsE Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

DvsF 6:30-4vs5 7:00-3vs6 7:30 - 2 vs WG2

Avs B Game 4 Finals

CvsE 8:00-1vs WGl  8:30- WG3 vs. WG4

CvsF

AvsB *Rainout Dates: 10/12/2020 or 10/26/2020
DvsE



WOMEN'S QUADS - ADVANCED COURT 5

Team Name

A. Does This Count As Cardio?
B. BYOlucifer

C. FGV

D. Monday's Are For The Ladies

Date 6:30  7:30

8/10/2020 AvsB CvsD
8/17/2020 BvsD AvsC
10/5/2020 AvsD BvsC
8/31/2020 AvsB CvsD
9/14/2020 BvsD AvsC
9/21/2020 BvsC AvsD
9(28/2020 AvsB CvsD

Captain Wins Losses Place
Maggie Chauppett
Jaime Smith
Chelsea Ransom
Mydhili Kanumilli
Playoffs - 10/12/2020*
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
6:30-2vs3 7:00-1vs4 7:30 - WG1 vs WG2

*Rainout Dates: 10/12/2020 or 10/26/2020

WOMEN'S QUADS - INTERMEDIATE/BEGINNER COURTS

Team Name

A. According to Ashley, We Are
All Ashley's

B. Clever Beaches

C. Hitters with Titters
D. Libero Laugh Love
E. Malarky

F. Net Worth

G. SASI

H. Sass & Hitties

I. Serves You Right

J. We Showed Up

Captain Wins Losses Place
Jolie May

Hollie Peairs

Hanna Schroeder

Berry Fountain

Jennifer LeGlue

Rachel Joyce

Keli Williams

Rachel Barrett

Katie White

Nicole Bellelo

Date 6:30  7:30
8/10/2020 Hvs) AvsB
8/17/2020 DvsG Fuvsl
10/5/2020 Gvs) Hvsl
8/31/2020 DvsF BvsG
9/14/2020 AvsE Cuvs)
9/21/2020 Bvsl DvsJ
9(28/2020 AvsH EvsG
Date 6:30  7:30
8/10/2020 Gvsl CvsD
8/17/2020 Bvs) EvsH
10/5/2020 Dvs AvsF
8/31/2020 CvsH Avsl
9/14/2020 BvsH FvsG
9/21/2020 AvsG CvsE
9/28/2020 CvsF BvsD

8:30
EvsF
AvsC
BvsC
Evs)
Dvsl
FvsH
lvs)

Playoffs - 10/12/2020*
Game 2-Ct. 7 Game 3-Ct. 6
6:30-8vs 9 7:00-3vs 6
Game 5-Ct. 6 Game 6-Ct. 6
7:00-4vs5 7:30-1vs WG2  8:00-2vs WG1
Game 7 -Ct. 6 Game 8 -Ct. 6 Finals - Ct. 6
8:30 - WG4 vs WG 9:00 - WG3 vs WGE 9:30 - WG7 vs WG8

Game 1-Ct. 6
6:30-7 vs 10
Game 4-Ct. 7

*Rainout Dates: 10/12/2020 or 10/26/2020



